
Today's Mandi Price in East Jaintia Hills - District Averages

Commodity 1KG Price 1Q Price Max Price Min Price Prev Price Last Arrival

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari)  375.00  37,500.00  40,000.00  35,000.00  37,500.00 2025-10-03

Banana  70.00  7,000.00  8,000.00  6,000.00  7,000.00 2025-10-03

Betal Leaves  249.50  24,950.00  27,400.00  22,500.00  24,950.00 2025-10-03

Bottle gourd  42.50  4,250.00  5,000.00  3,500.00  4,250.00 2025-10-03

Brinjal  35.00  3,500.00  4,000.00  3,000.00  3,500.00 2025-10-03

Cabbage  40.00  4,000.00  5,000.00  3,000.00  4,000.00 2025-10-03

Colacasia  60.00  6,000.00  7,000.00  5,000.00  6,000.00 2025-10-03

Cucumbar(Kheera)  50.00  5,000.00  6,000.00  4,000.00  5,000.00 2025-10-03

Ginger(Dry)  70.00  7,000.00  8,000.00  6,000.00  7,000.00 2025-10-03

Guava  60.00  6,000.00  7,000.00  5,000.00  6,000.00 2025-10-03

Pumpkin  45.00  4,500.00  5,500.00  3,500.00  4,500.00 2025-10-03

Rice  70.00  7,000.00  8,000.00  6,000.00  7,000.00 2025-10-03

Squash(Chappal Kadoo)  35.00  3,500.00  4,000.00  3,000.00  3,500.00 2025-10-03

Turmeric  285.00  28,500.00  30,000.00  27,000.00  28,500.00 2025-10-03

Papaya  40.00  4,000.00  5,000.00  3,000.00  4,000.00 2025-09-17

Bitter gourd  60.00  6,000.00  7,000.00  5,000.00  6,000.00 2025-09-01

Carrot  90.00  9,000.00  10,000.00  8,000.00  9,000.00 2025-07-23

French Beans (Frasbean)  72.50  7,250.00  8,000.00  6,500.00  7,250.00 2025-07-23

Jack Fruit  60.00  6,000.00  7,000.00  5,000.00  6,000.00 2025-07-23

Pineapple  60.00  6,000.00  7,000.00  5,000.00  6,000.00 2025-07-23

Raddish  35.00  3,500.00  4,000.00  3,000.00  3,500.00 2025-07-23

Bhindi(Ladies Finger)  50.00  5,000.00  6,000.00  4,000.00  5,000.00 2025-07-15

Coriander(Leaves)  50.00  5,000.00  6,000.00  4,000.00  5,000.00 2025-07-15

Litchi  90.00  9,000.00  10,000.00  8,000.00  9,000.00 2025-06-13

https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-district/meghalaya/east-jaintia-hills/arecanut-betelnutsupari
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-district/meghalaya/east-jaintia-hills/banana
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-district/meghalaya/east-jaintia-hills/betal-leaves
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-district/meghalaya/east-jaintia-hills/bottle-gourd
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-district/meghalaya/east-jaintia-hills/brinjal
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-district/meghalaya/east-jaintia-hills/cabbage
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-district/meghalaya/east-jaintia-hills/colacasia
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-district/meghalaya/east-jaintia-hills/cucumbar-kheera
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-district/meghalaya/east-jaintia-hills/ginger-dry
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-district/meghalaya/east-jaintia-hills/guava
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-district/meghalaya/east-jaintia-hills/pumpkin
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-district/meghalaya/east-jaintia-hills/rice
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-district/meghalaya/east-jaintia-hills/squash-chappal-kadoo
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-district/meghalaya/east-jaintia-hills/turmeric
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-district/meghalaya/east-jaintia-hills/papaya
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-district/meghalaya/east-jaintia-hills/bitter-gourd
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-district/meghalaya/east-jaintia-hills/carrot
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-district/meghalaya/east-jaintia-hills/french-beans-frasbean
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-district/meghalaya/east-jaintia-hills/jack-fruit
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-district/meghalaya/east-jaintia-hills/pineapple
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-district/meghalaya/east-jaintia-hills/raddish
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-district/meghalaya/east-jaintia-hills/bhindi-ladies-finger
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-district/meghalaya/east-jaintia-hills/coriander-leaves
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-district/meghalaya/east-jaintia-hills/litchi


Potato  30.00  3,000.00  4,000.00  2,000.00  3,000.00 2025-06-13

Tomato  46.67  4,666.67  5,666.67  3,666.67  4,666.67 2025-06-05

Yam (Ratalu)  40.00  4,000.00  5,000.00  3,000.00  4,000.00 2025-03-25

Orange  237.50  23,750.00  25,000.00  22,500.00  23,750.00 2025-03-01

Cauliflower  35.00  3,500.00  4,000.00  3,000.00  3,500.00 2025-01-28

Green Chilli  110.00  11,000.00  12,000.00  10,000.00  11,000.00 2023-06-26
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